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Product Measurements – 96 woMen’s moisture wicking t- shirt

	
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	3XL
	4XL

	Size
	N/A
	N/A
	8/10
	12/14
	16/18
	20/22
	24/26
	N/A

	Bust
	N/A
	N/A
	20
	21 1/2
	23
	24 1/2
	26 1/2
	N/A2

	Sleeve
	N/A
	N/A
	15
	15 3/4
	16 1/2
	17 1/4
	18
	N/A

	Body Length at Back
	N/A
	N/A
	26
	27
	28
	29
	29 1/2
	N/A


Bust

Measured one inch below armhole.

Body Length at Back

Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.
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